MI 123    (1983)                                                                                               1983/1984 Chevrolet CORVETTE

	© year on base: 1983
scale: 1:56 (cast on base)
length: 76mm
width: 32mm
height: 21mm
MATCHBOX lettering on base: bold italic in frame
additional lettering on base: none
company on base: MATCHBOX TOYS LTD
number on base: none
cast license plate: none
	metal base
plastic base insert
plastic interior
black plastic wheels
	[image: ]



	#


	body


	base


	base
insert

	interior


	windows


	wheels


	hubs


	deco


	axle
braces

	sub-var


	note


	cate


	area


	Mack #


	Mack date


	date



	01
	lt. pear. sil.
	lt. pear. sil. M
	black 1983
	red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	silver
	83 VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	01
	
	1983

	02
	dk. pear. sil.
	dk. pear. sil. M
	black 1983
	red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	silver
	83 VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	02
	
	1983

	03
	dk. pear. sil.
	lt. pear. sil. M
	black 1983
	red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	silver
	83 VETTE tampo
	no
	
	#14 / 69
	
	
	03
	
	1983

	04
	lt. pear. sil.
	dk. pear. sil. M
	black 1983
	red
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	silver
	83 VETTE tampo
	no
	
	#14 / 69
	
	
	04
	
	1983

	05
	lt. pear. sil.
	lt. pear. sil. M
	black 1983
	red
	colorless
	8 dot 10x5mm
	silver
	83 VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	05
	1983-12
	1983

	06
	red
	lt. gray M
	black 1983
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	06
	1984-04
	1984

	07a
	red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	07
	1984-05
	1984

	07b
	dk. red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	
	
	1984

	09
	dull red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	no
	
	#14 / 69
	
	
	09
	1985-06
	1984

	f01
	red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	dot dash 9.5x5mm
	black
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	
	
	1984

	08a
	red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	8 dot 10x5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	08
	1985-05
	1985

	08b
	dk. red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	8 dot 10x5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	no
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	
	
	1985

	10a
	red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	8 dot 10x5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	yes
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	10
	1986-04
	1986

	10b
	dk. red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	8 dot 10x5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	yes
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	
	
	1986

	12a
	red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	5 arch 11x5.5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	yes
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	12
	1986-11
	1986

	12b
	dk. red
	lt. gray M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	5 arch 11x5.5mm
	silver
	silver & black, VETTE tampo
	yes
	x
	#14 / 69
	
	
	
	
	1986

	11
	white & red
	red M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	starburst 10.5x5mm
	silver
	orange & red 350 CID & 7 tampo
	yes
	x
	SF-13
	SF
	USA
	11
	1986-07
	1986

	14
	white & red
	red M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	laser 10.5x5mm
	silver
	orange & red 350 CID & 7 tampo
	yes
	x
	LW-13
	LW
	
	14
	1987-05
	1987

	13
	white & red
	red M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	starburst 10.5x5mm
	silver
	red 350 CID & 7,
CHEF BOYARDEE tampo
	yes
	x
	
	PR
	USA
	13
	1987-02
	1987

	18
	white & red
	red M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	laser 10.5x5mm
	silver
	red 350 CID & 7,
CHEF BOYARDEE tampo
	yes
	
	
	PR
	USA
	18
	1988-08
	1988

	15
	gray
	bluish purple M
	black 1984
	none
	lt. gold
	starburst 10.5x5mm
	silver
	2 tone blue & red stripes & stars tampo
	yes
	x
	maroon
armament
	RB
	
	15
	1987-06
	1987

	16
	gray
	bluish purple M
	black 1984
	none
	dk. gold
	starburst 10.5x5mm
	silver
	2 tone blue & red stripes & stars tampo
	yes
	x
	maroon
armament
	RB
	
	16
	1987-08
	1987

	17a
	red
	pearly silver M
	black 1984
	black
	colorless
	8 dot 10x5mm
	silver
	blue stripes & silver dashes tampo
	yes
	x
	
	DY
	GB
	17
	1988-01
	1987

	17b
	red
	pearly silver M
	black 1984
	black
	lt. amber
	8 dot 10x5mm
	silver
	blue stripes & silver dashes tampo
	yes
	x
	
	DY
	GB
	
	
	1987



USA codes:
	MB 14-E
	MB 69-E
	
	



	ROW numbers:
	69 (1983-1987)

	USA numbers:
	14 (1983-1987)

	Other numbers:
	J 73 (1984-1987)



Previous ref.: none
Later ref.:     MI 204  1987 Chevrolet CORVETTE
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